ADDING UP TO 1 000 000 WITHOUT CARRYING (H - SET 5)

MAKING A MILLION

Name:

Time:

Score:
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43175 +

580940 +

398971 +

50786 +

288327 +

820293 +

189190 +

288926 +

126275 +

425881 +

304140 +

560198 +

846837 +

279596 +

376968 +
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Mathematics: Addition - Level 8 - Horizontal - Set 5
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930)

593253 +

308434 +

546894 +

698457 +

418042 +

184846 +

861017 +

510579 +

421141 +

843786 +

609044 +

271940 +

104883 +

628164 +

753151 +
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